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Session 126 - (2025-2026)

S 0060 General Bill, By Bennett, Blackmon, Davis, Climer, Kimbrell and Johnson
     A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 6-5-15, RELATING TO
SECURING DEPOSITS OF FUNDS BY LOCAL ENTITIES, SO AS TO INCLUDE PROVISIONS CONCERNING CREDIT
UNIONS AND THE NATIONAL CREDIT UNION SHARE INSURANCE FUND.
12/11/24 Senate Prefiled
12/11/24 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance
01/14/25 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 54)
01/14/25 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 54)
02/26/25 Senate Recalled from Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 3)
02/26/25 Senate Committed to Committee on Banking and Insurance (Senate Journal-page 3)
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